Weekly Curriculum April - June
Class of 2026 (AY 2023-2024)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

Human Biology &
Disease

Human Biology &
Disease

Human Biology &
Disease

Professional
Development

Human Biology &
Disease

Human Biology &
Disease

*BMS 6892
1st Friday of the month

12:00pm

12:30pm

LUNCH

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

Clinical Medicine

Clinical Medicine

Medicine and Society

Geriatrics
Preceptorship
(as assigned)




Weekly Curriculum August - March

Class of 2026 (AY 2023-2024)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

Human Biology &
Disease

Human Biology &
Disease

Human Biology &
Disease

Professional
Development

Human Biology &
Disease

Human Biology &
Disease

*BMS 6892
1st Friday of the month

12:00pm

12:30pm

LUNCH

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

Clinical Medicine

Medicine and Society
* four 1pm - 5pm
sessions

Geriatrics
Preceptorship
(as assigned)




